

buyCalls Honored to be Included in the Inc. 5000 for Third Year in a Row

buyCalls has been named to the Inc. 5000 list of fastest-growing companies for the third year in a row.

SOUTHERN PINES, NC, USA, October 6, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>buyCalls</u>, a national advertising agency specializing in online and offline lead generation and marketing support, today announced it has been named to the <u>Inc. 5000</u> list of fastest-growing companies for the third year in a row.



Every year, the Inc. 5000 ranks companies according to the percentage growth of their annual revenue over a three-year period. buyCalls' growth rate of 54% earned the company another celebrated spot on the list.

"buyCalls is grateful and excited to be awarded this honor for the third year in a row," said founder and president David Petsolt. "In recent years, we've focused on our core business while simultaneously exploring exciting new industries, and it's thanks to our team's innovative, focused, collaborative commitment that we've continued to succeed."

The Inc. 5000 represents the most comprehensive look at the most important segment of the economy—America's independent entrepreneurs—and showcases some of the most competitive teams in business today.

About buyCalls

Based in Southern Pines, NC, buyCalls is an award-winning national advertising agency specializing in high-quality lead generation, lead brokering, and national and local marketing support for its clients. To learn more, visit <u>www.buycalls.com/</u>.

About the Inc. 5000:

The Inc. 500|5000 is a list of the fastest-growing private companies in the nation. Started in 1982, this prestigious list of the nation's most successful private companies has become the hallmark of entrepreneurial success. For more information on the Inc. 5000, visit <u>http://www.inc.com/inc5000</u>.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: <u>http://bit.ly/1VDpn4M</u>

Andrea Fisher buyCalls (910) 693-3030 email us here Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.